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COto 62 Træ-alu med komposit / COto 62 composite alu/wood
Post fast glas/kip-dreje ramme softline profil
Mullion fixed frame/tilt turn sash inward opening

16.01.2014/UK
20.08.2014/UK
16.03.2017/UK

08.08.2017/UK
24.01.2023/UK 1:1

V7

63

133,4

12
4

15
0

17
5

48

AutoCAD SHX Text
KRONE


	Sheets and Views
	COTO62 230123-Q-V7-PRF63LSDK


